Features
• Takes Micro ATX, ATX and Extended ATX motherboards (Up to 12” x 13”).
• Dual processor capability. RAID compatible
• Includes a 300W PSU from Zippy Emac ref P2U-6300P. size: 100x70x200mm.
• Slim CD ROM bay at rear. Removable handles.
• Cold-rolled steel, shiny zinc coating.
• Full set Electro-Plate anti-rust processing.
• Includes 4 x 80mm fans and easy-install brackets.
• 7 Standard PCI slots.
• Can takes two 5x3.5" HDD Hot Swap Raid boxes in the 3x3.5" cages. Size H128 x W146cm.
• Optional rails for installation in cabinet.
• Meets CE, FCC requirements.
Back view
Slim 5.25” bay at rear
Specifications
Model number ECR9300B
Logo badge None
5.25" Exp / Hidd 6
3.5" Exp / Hidd 2/1 + 1 slim CD Rom at rear
Mainboard M ATX, ATX, Extended ATX (12”x13”)
Power Supply Special ATX 300W
Ventilation 4x80mm Fan (Included)
Dim: HxWxD 133 x 425 (482 with side brackets) x
670mm (705 with handles)
Weight: NW/GW 12 / 16kg
80mm fan bracket
100x70x200mm special PSU
Ever Case Technology (UK) Ltd.
Tel: 01592 655 111, Fax: 01592 655 666
                               E-mail: sales@evercase.co.uk Web: www.evercase.co.uk